174
801
223
610

521
80
365
174
801
612
683
287
55
269
15
223

285
184
307
417
708
344
610
17

690
502

287
80

269
612

285
39
709
88
485

NOVICE Reel 9 - 12 years

Keeva Bowden M-D
Jessica Lynch Mc
Jacob Morton SRK
Mitchell Morton SRK

BUN Reel 9 - 10 years

Emily Lynch Mc
Bridie Rogers CA
Audrey Dunne MA
Keeva Bowden M-D
Jessica Lynch Mc
Darcey Thompson CA
Ashleigh Whitford MA
Elizabeth Tymensen Mc
Kate Richardson CA
Emily Harper Mc
Esme Steidle oC
Jacob Morton SRK
BUN Reel 11 - 12 years
Amelia King Mc
Shauna Higgins PID
Michaela Gauley ocC
Isabelle Smith H
Jordin Shannon MA
Harriet Clarke H
Mitchell Morton SRK

Harlow Grasby- Burgess OC

TUS Reel 9 - 10 years

Amelia Bugeja Mc
Peyton Reilly Mc
Elizabeth Tymensen Mc
Bridie Rogers CA
Mikaela Romios CA
Emily Harper Mc
Darcey Thompson CA
TUS Reel 11 - 12 years

Amelia King Mc
Lauren Baggeridge CA
Ciara Rowley MA

Amy O'Donoghue H
Rhiannon Oldfield oC

6 MEAN 1 Reel 10 - 12 years 13 BUN Slip Jig 11 - 12 years
259 Luisa D'Amico PID 17 Harlow Grasby- Burgess OC
3 Mikaela Romios CA 307 Michaela Gauley oC
440 Eimear Kearns CA _
485 Rhiannon Oldfield ocC
612 Darcey Thompson CA
80 Bridie Rogers CA 14 MEAN Slip Jig 10 - 12 years
297 Shona Osseweijer Mc 171 Lyla May Holmes Mc
622 Wolfram Darroch CA 297 Shona Osseweijer Mc
141 Cliona Kamalanathan Mc
15 ARD Slip Jig 11 - 12 years
7 NOVICE Light Jig 9 years 24 Tully Wilkinson ocC
55 Kate Richardson CA 524 Emma Grave Mc
1143 Evangeline McPhee  Mc
8 BUN LightJig 9-10 years
269 Emily Harper Mc 16 NOVICE Single Jig 9 years
80 Bridie Rogers CA 174 Keeva Bowden M-D
15 Esme Steidle oC
NeaaMASHiGhWhtioraMMMINAT 17 BUN Single Jig 9- 10 years
612 Darcey Thompson CA 621 Kalaya Ridley B
521 Emily Lynch Mc 3 Mikaela Romios CA
287 Elizabeth Tymensen Mc 590 Chloe Lawther B
365 Audrey Dunne MA 269 Emily Harper Mc
15 Esme Steidle oC
9 BUN Light Jig 11 -12 years 174 Keeva Bowden M-D
708 Jordin Shannon MA 690 Amelia Bugeja Mc
307 Michaela Gauley ocC 521 Emily Lynch Mc
39 Lauren Baggeridge CA 191 Nia Howells B
709 Ciara Rowley MA
184 Shauna Higgins PID 18 BUN Single Jig 11-12 years
344 Harriet Clarke H 307 Michaela Gauley ocC
17 Harlow Grasby- Burgess OC 17 Harlow Grasby- Burgess OC
742 Keyanna De Silva MA 708 Jordin Shannon MA
184 Shauna Higgins PID
10 TUS Light Jig 10 -11 years 709 Ciara Rowley MA
622 Wolfram Darroch CA 344 Harriet Clarke H
285 Amelia King Mc 742 Keyanna De Silva MA
417 lsabelle Smith H
232 Jeremy McManus B
11 NOVICE Slip Jig 10 -11 years 288 Krystin Teklenburg B
690 Amelia Bugeja Mc
709 Ciara Rowley MA 19 MEAN 1 Hornpipe 10 - 12
742 KeyannaDe Siva  MA
502 Peyton Reilly Mc 716 Olivia Grant PID
22 Eimear Kearns CA
12 MEAN 1 Slip Jig 10-12years 21 TUS Treble Jig 9-12
38 Taylor Deveny Mc 502 Peyton Reilly Mc
39 Lauren Baggeridge CA 259 Luisa D'Amico PID
297 Shona Osseweijer Mc 285 Amelia King Mc
440 Eimear Kearns CA 690 Amelia Bugeja Mc
592 Kiahna Ridley B
287 Elizabeth Tymensen Mc
716 Olivia Grant PID 741 Elena D'Amico PID
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20 BUN Treble Jig 11 years

344 Harriet Clarke H

22 MEAN 1 Treble Jig 10 - 12
622 Wolfram Darroch CA
716 Olivia Grant PID
38 Taylor Deveny Mc
141 Cliona Kamalanathan Mc
259 Luisa D'Amico PID

23 ARD Reel 8 - 11 years
510 Saffron Staunton

Mc

24 TUS Trad Set Dance 11
88 Amy O'Donoghue H

25 MEAN Set Dance 10 - 12
440 Eimear Kearns CA
39 Lauren Baggeridge CA

26 ARD Set Dance 10-11

662 Connor KeatingOttone SRK

27 BUN Slip Jig 8 - 9 years
25 Elsie Grantham Oc
15 Esme Steidle ocC

28 BUN Aggregate 9 - 10 years

146 An Wootton 2nd Round
174 Keeva Bowden M-D
80 Bridie Rogers CA

683 Ashleigh Whitford 1st Round
612 Darcey Thompson CA
15 Esme Steidle oC
287 Elizabeth Tymensen Mc
521 Emily Lynch Mc
365 Audrey Dunne MA
269 Emily Harper Mc

29 BUN Aggregate 11 - 12 35 ARD Aggregate 11 - 12
709 Ciara Rowley MA 143 Evangeline McPhee Mc
285 Amelia King Mc 24 Tully Wilkinson Oc
742 Keyanna De Silva L Jig & S Jig
344 Harriet Clarke H
307 Michaela Gauley oC 171 Lyla May Holmes Mc
232 Jeremy McManus B
485 Rhiannon Oldfield ocC
17 Harlow Grasby- Burgess OC 36 NOVICE Reel 5 - 6 years
417 Isabelle Smith H 718 Zoe Dahlmann Mc
708 Jordin Shannon MA 650 Lilith Rogers Mc
184 Shauna Higgins PID 117 Roisin Smyth H
687 Matilda Lewis MA
30 TUS Aggregate 8 - 9 years 214 Madeline Skiba SRK
342 Derek Grantham oC
621 Kalaya Ridley B
191 Nia Howells B 37 NOVICE Reel 7 years
590 Chloe Lawther B 798 Hannah Bugeja Mc
800 Sarah Lynch Mc
31 TUS Aggregate 10 - 12 years 419 Mikey Kelly SRK
288 Krystin Teklenburg B 38 PRE -BUN Reel 5 years
26 Sienna Holland C 516 Shannon Donohoe Mc
622 Wolfram Darroch CA 540 Indiana Torbit Mc
690 Amelia Bugeja Mc 525 Gemma Pullen Mc
88 Amy O'Donoghue H 614 Riona de Boer Mc
32 MEAN 1 Aggregate 10 - 12 689 Airlie Cooper Mc
592 Kiahna Ridley B
440 Eimear Kearns CA 39 BUN Reel 7 - 8 years
_ 114 Tara Coluccio MA
297 Shona Osseweijer Mc 439 Mitchell Jarrad MA
39 Lauren Baggeridge CA 686 Bryanna Raymer MA
259 Luisa D'Amico PID 798 Hannah Bugeja Mc
38 Taylor Deveny Mc 800 Sarah Lynch Mc
616 Caoimhe Whiting CA 73 Saoirse Smyth H
571 Penelope Smith C
419 Mikey Kelly SRK
33 MEAN Aggregate 9 - 12 25 Elsie Grantham oC
716 Olivia Grant PID
168 Elsie Smith C 40 BUN Reel 6 years
141 Cliona Kamalanathan Mc 562 lvy Traikovski Mc
718 Zoe Dahlmann Mc

ARD Aggregate 8 - 10

662 Connor Keating Ottone SRK 687 Matilda Lewis MA
214 Madeline Skiba SRK
192 Molly Higgins PID
206 Kate Edwards C
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41 BUN Reel 5 years

516 Shannon Donohoe Mc
540 Indiana Torbit Mc
525 Gemma Pullen Mc
614 Riona de Boer Mc
689 Airlie Cooper Mc
5 Gemma Colette Mc
117 Roisin Smyth H
253 Conor Dwyer MA
42 TUS Reel 8 years

192 Elena D'Amico PID

43 MEAN 1 Reel 5 - 8 years

5 Gemma Colette Mc
410 Erin Stack Mc
412 Manon MacNeill Mc
133 Lucy Colette Mc

44 PRE -BUN Light Jig 5 years
516 Shannon Donohoe Mc

45 BUN Light Jig 7 - 8 years
25 Elsie Grantham ocC

207 Aaliyah Bruns Mc
133 Lucy Colette Mc
114 Tara Coluccio MA
439 Mitchell Jarrad MA
686 Bryanna Raymer MA

46 BUN Light Jig 5 - 6 years
5 Gemma Colette Mc
516 Shannon Donohoe Mc
(410 ErinStack  Mc
253 Conor Dwyer MA
342 Derek Grantham ocC
47 NOVICE Slip Jig 7 -8 years
412 Manon MacNeill Mc
207 Aaliyah Bruns Mc
47A NOVICE Single Jig 7 -8
73 Saoirse Smyth H
347 Amity Croft B
48A PRE BUN Single Jig 5 years
117 Roisin Smyth H
48 BUN Single Jig 5 -6 years

5 Gemma Colette Mc
410 Erin Stack Mc
192 Molly Higgins PID

49 BUN Single Jig 7 -8 years

25 Elsie Grantham oC
73 Saoirse Smyth H
207 Aaliyah Bruns Mc
133 Lucy Colette Mc
412 Manon MacNeill Mc

50 MEAN 1 Treble Jig 8 years
192 Elena D'Amico PID

51 TUS Trad Set Dance 6 - 8

1133 Lucy Colette  Mc |
410 Erin Stack Mc
412 Manon MacNeill Mc
192 Elena D'Amico PID
52 BUN Aggregate 5 years
689 Airlie Cooper Mc
540 Indiana Torbit Mc
525 Gemma Pullen Mc
516 Shannon Donohoe Mc
614 Riona de Boer Mc
253 Conor Dwyer MA
53 BUN Aggregate 6 - 7 years
562 lvy Traikovski Mc
718 Zoe Dahlmann Mc
73 Saoirse Smyth H
192 Molly Higgins PID
114 Tara Coluccio MA

- 70 Adelaide Holcroft Reel Ljig
54 BUN Aggregate 8 years
439 Mitchell Jarrad MA
686 Bryanna Raymer MA
347 Amity Croft B
25 Elsie Grantham ocC

207 Aaliyah Bruns Ljig S Jig Mc |

55 MEAN 1 Aggregate 7 - 8

133 Lucy Colette Mc

56 ARD Aggregate 5 - 6 years
5 Gemma Colette Mc

57 DANCE TO THE MUSIC

Easter Feis - Sun 2022 Graded copy

58 TUS Reel 13 - 14 years
426 Tara Fagan H

305 Aine Whiting CA
646 Abby Christie M-D
839 Kathryn Droutas C

59 MEAN 1 Reel 13 - 15 years
825 Emily Dahlmann Mc
272 Amelia Dudenas oC

313 Erin Hayes ocC
646 Abby Christie M-D
508 Aine Whiting CA
116 Mackinley Robinson Mc

60 MEAN 1 Reel 16 years +

387 Isabelle Rook ocC
645 Paris Barolo M-D
494 Rebecca Campbell ocC

61 MEAN Reel 13 - 16 years

515 Indiana Osseweijer Mc
291 Meg Harrison ocC
62 ARD Reel 15 years +

362 Thea Gretch M-D
519 Shannon Rook oC
477 Lauren Dowsett OoC
14 Ethan Hewitt oC
63 MEAN 1 Sip Jig 14 - 15 years
694 Alyson Rasmussen Mc
313 Erin Hayes oC
242 Tiarey Croft B
85 Mila Ording-Jespersen H
282 Caoimhe Kamalanathan Mc

64 MEAN 1 Slip Jig 18 years +
453 Mary Warren H

582 Lisa Anderson OoC
66 ARD Slip Jig 13 - 16 years
302 Madeleine Christofides Mc

286 Tabitha Orlando ocC
264 Olivia Westerling Mc
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65 MEAN Slip Jig 14 years +

696 Kaitlin Deveny Mc
291 Meg Harrison oC
359 Brydie Smith Mc
453 Mary Warren H

67 ARD Slip Jig 17 years +

519 Shannon Rook ocC
507 Sarah O'Hara MC
474 Kirrily Dowsett ocC
506 Niamh Molloy Mc
76 Ciana O'Neill PID

68 MEAN 1 Hornpipe 13 -14

508 Aine Whiting CA
313 Erin Hayes oC
825 Emily Dahimann Mc

69 MEAN 1 Hornpipe 15 +
494 Rebecca Campbell ocC
681 Sabina Eyre - Walker M-D

70 MEANL Treble Jig 14 - 16
282 Caoimhe Kamalanathan Mc

313 Erin Hayes oC
645 Paris Barolo M-D
272 Amelia Dudenas oC

71 MEANL1 Treble Jig 20 +

494 Rebecca Campbell ocC

72 TUS Trad Set 13 - 14 years

426 Tara Fagan H
646 Abby Christie M-D

73 TUS Trad Set 16 years+

582 Lisa Anderson oC
494 Rebecca Campbell ocC
839 Kathryn Droutas C
74 MEAN Set Dance 13- 15
286 Tabitha Orlando oC
508 Aine Whiting CA

178 Caitlin Budd SRK

74A MEAN Set Dance 16+
387 Isabelle Rook ocC
46 Eloise Leahy H
291 Meg Harrison

75 ARD Set Dance 13- 16
323 Maddison Budd SRK
18 Maeve Wilkinson ocC

56 Zachary Berton SRK
194 Chiara Pratico SRK
76 Cancelled

77 ARD Set Dance 18+

474 Kirrily Dowsett ocC
78 Trinity Berton SRK
76 Ciana O'Neill PID
477 Lauren Dowsett oC
283 Bridey Lobb SRK

78 ADULT Aggregate

79 MEAN 1 Aggregate 13 -14
85 Mila Ording Jespersen H

825 Emily Dahlmann Mc
84 Emma Smith H
40 Lucia Hammerstein C

646 Abby Christie M-D
305 Aine Whiting CA
80 MEAN 1 Aggregate 15 -21

116 Mackinley Robinson Mc

681 Sabina Eyre - Walker

M-D

242 Tiarey Croft B
577 Ella Hodges C
645 Paris Barolo
81 MEAN Aggregate 12 - 14

696 Kaitlin Deveny Mc
313 Erin Hayes ocC
272 Amelia Dudenas ocC

282 Caoimhe Kamalanathan Mc
178 Caitlin Budd SRK
694 Alyson Rasmussen Mc
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82 MEAN Aggregate 16 +
42 Grace Rowbotham C
387 Isabelle Rook ocC

5 —

582 Lisa Anderson ocC
359 Brydie Smith Mc

83 ARD Aggregate 13 - 15

303 Erin Gaffney C

56 Zachary Berton SRK
286 Tabitha Orlando ocC
264 Olivia Westerling Mc

323 Maddison Budd SRK
302 Madeleine Chistofides Mc

84 ARD Aggregate 16 - 18

14 Ethan Hewitt ocC
157 Maggie Gaffney C
76 Ciana O'Neill PID
682 Thomas Doherty C
507 Sarah O'Hara Mc
194 Charli Doyle SRK
519 Shannon Rook ocC
78 Trinity Berton SRK
263 Evie Carron C

85 ARD Aggregate 19+

213 Charlie Bolwerk C
53 Emer McGing SRK
9 Niamh Gaffney C
512 Aine Fitzpatrick Mc
166 Dominigue Hanley-Leonard
474 Kirrily Dowsett oC
362 Thea Gretch M-D
506 Niamh Molloy Mc
(477 Lauren Dowsett  OC |
Not Graded

M-D [ Graded / One Win

Graded
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